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190MM (8") PLASTIC ORGANISER MINI K7908 BY KINCROME

Features:

10 Compartments
Recessed carry handle
Twin lid latches

Clear lid for easy contents identification
Ideal for storing spare parts, screws, nails, nuts, bolts,
fasteners, spare parts and more.

SKU
9303223

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Size
Technical - Main
Material
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Errors and omissions excepted

Part # Price
K7908 $10.95

Storage Container
9303223

K7908
9312753034623
Kincrome

190mm (8")

Polypropylene Plastic
190 mm

150 mm

40 mm

0.14 kg

0.135 kg
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