

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

190MM (8") PLASTIC ORGANISER MINI K7908 BY KINCROME



9303223

SKU



10 COMPARTMENTS	Storage Organiser	Z NE





Features:

10 Compartments Recessed carry handle Twin lid latches Clear lid for easy contents identification Ideal for storing spare parts, screws, nails, nuts, bolts, fasteners, spare parts and more.

Model	
Туре	Storage Container
SKU	9303223
Part Number	K7908
Barcode	9312753034623
Brand	Kincrome
Size	190mm (8")
Technical - Main	
Material	Polypropylene Plastic
Dimensions	
Product Length	190 mm
Product Width	150 mm
Product Height	40 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.14 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.135 kg

Part #

K7908

Price

\$10.95

Option